Page 1
 | Countersinking BitsDrills
ERIKS UK | Tel: 01384 276659 |  E-mail: tools.support@eriks.co.uk
Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
PR
_E

The excellent cutting properties and easy machining process result from the cone-shaped back taper on the
coat and angle of rake. The countersink achieves the best results with the strongest feed and lowest cutting
speed.
Note: Sufficient supply of coolant is essential.
Characteristics
Cutting direction: Right
Type: Countersinking cutter
Point angle: 75 °
Diameter
mm
Total length
mm
Holding system Material Article
6.3 45 Cylindrical HSS W90A-14620630
8.3 50 Cylindrical HSS W90A-14620830
10.4 51 Cylindrical HSS W90A-14621040
12.4 55 Cylindrical HSS W90A-14621240
16.5 61 Cylindrical HSS W90A-14621650
20.5 65 Cylindrical HSS W90A-14622050
25 69 Cylindrical HSS W90A-14622500
W90A-14624000
W90A-14623100
/1